Statement of Votes Cast
General Election 11 07 2000
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Reg
Voters

Referendum 4B

Times Total Votes
Counted

YES

NO

Jurisdiction Wide

Precinct |

Precinct 2

Precinct 3

Precinct 4

Precinct 5

Precinct 6

Precinct 7

Precinct 8

Precinct 9

Precinct 10

Precinct 11

Precinct 12

Precinct 13

Precinct 14

Precinct 15

Precinct 16

Precinet 17

Precinct 18

Precinct 19

Precinct 20

Precinct 21

Precinct 22

Precinct 23

Precinct 24

Precinct 25

Precinct 26

Precinct 27

Precinct 28

Precinct 29

Precinct 30

Absentee

Early Voting
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436 410 94.04%
450 413 91.78%
200 184 92.00%
0 0 &
0 0 -
0 0 -
0 0 -

322 302 93.79%
113 107 94.69%
1560 1446 92.69%
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41.51%
58.00%
41.50%

43.48%
45.13%
46.92%
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52.52%
33.78%
50.50%

50.31%
49.56%
45.77%




